
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Men Junior

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 171 Clovis Roy ZVP Opto-Reseau 6

2 180 Theo De Groote Toronto Hustle 4

3 182 Theron Inglis Toronto Hustle 3

4 206 Darren Parham Hot Tubes Development Cycling 2

5 217 Alden Weinhold Bike Works p/b Fred Beans 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 180 Theo De Groote Toronto Hustle 6

2 182 Theron Inglis Toronto Hustle 4

3 208 Adam Abidi Ottawa Bicycle Club 3

4 206 Darren Parham Hot Tubes Development Cycling 2

5 190 Presley Evans Miller School of Albemarle 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 180 Theo De Groote Toronto Hustle 6

2 178 Brendan Luongo Team VeloSport 4

3 182 Theron Inglis Toronto Hustle 3

4 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 2

5 208 Adam Abidi Ottawa Bicycle Club 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 193 Thomas Périgny EC Subway 10 :15

2 191 Jérome Gauthier EC Subway 7 :11

3 180 Theo De Groote Toronto Hustle 5 :08

4 183 Hudson Lubbers Mariposa - Jetpower Cycling Team 3 :05

5 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 195 Christophe Blais EC Subway 6

2 210 Gabriel Tilli Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 4

3 178 Brendan Luongo Team VeloSport 3

4 185 Jack Diemar Holderness School 2

5 180 Theo De Groote Toronto Hustle 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 199 Ashlin Barry ONTO p/b Hincapie :08

2 191 Jérome Gauthier EC Subway :06

3 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle :04

4 218 Sasha Renaud-Tremblay Espoirs Quilicot :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 191 Jérome Gauthier EC Subway 6
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
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Sprint Classification

2 165 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling 4

3 160 Felix Hamel VELO2000-RHINORACK 3

4 203 Peyton Burckel ONTO p/b Hincapie 2

Stage 4 - GS 2

1 199 Ashlin Barry ONTO p/b Hincapie :08

2 160 Felix Hamel VELO2000-RHINORACK :06

3 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK :04

4 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 191 Jérome Gauthier EC Subway 6

2 168 Louis Raymond Espoirs Quilicot 4

3 199 Ashlin Barry ONTO p/b Hincapie 3

4 160 Felix Hamel VELO2000-RHINORACK 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 199 Ashlin Barry ONTO p/b Hincapie 10 :15

2 198 Julien Ruhe Team Rocket Revolution 7 :11

3 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 5 :08

4 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 3 :05

5 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK 1 :03

Overall Results

1 180 Theo De Groote Toronto Hustle 22

2 191 Jérome Gauthier EC Subway 19

3 199 Ashlin Barry ONTO p/b Hincapie 13

4 193 Thomas Périgny EC Subway 10

5 182 Theron Inglis Toronto Hustle 10

6 198 Julien Ruhe Team Rocket Revolution 7

7 178 Brendan Luongo Team VeloSport 7

8 171 Clovis Roy ZVP Opto-Reseau 6

9 195 Christophe Blais EC Subway 6

10 160 Felix Hamel VELO2000-RHINORACK 5

11 173 Luke Valenti Toronto Hustle 5

12 213 Mikael Guilbault Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 5

13 206 Darren Parham Hot Tubes Development Cycling 4

14 165 David Thompson Hot Tubes Development Cycling 4

15 168 Louis Raymond Espoirs Quilicot 4

16 210 Gabriel Tilli Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier 4

17 208 Adam Abidi Ottawa Bicycle Club 4

18 183 Hudson Lubbers Mariposa - Jetpower Cycling Team 3

19 154 Justin Roy VELO2000-RHINORACK 2

20 203 Peyton Burckel ONTO p/b Hincapie 2

21 190 Presley Evans Miller School of Albemarle 1

22 217 Alden Weinhold Bike Works p/b Fred Beans 1
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